POWERINN - 10S

Introducing the Powerinn—10S, the wall-mounted lithium iron phosphate battery designed for peace of mind and exceptional value. With a
robust 51.2V voltage platform and an impressive 10240Wh of energy storage, the Powerinn—10S ensures your home runs smoothly without
the worry of power shortages. Experience the perfect blend of high capacity, reliability, and cost—effectiveness, all wrapped up in a unit that
secures your energy needs while offering the best bang for your buck. Power your home with confidence with the Powerinn—10S.

Low price solution Advanced BMS logic Compatible with multiple inverters Modular cells design
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Rated capacity
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Cut-off voltage
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Dimension

Weight

EV charger Residential loads

san |

Solar energy

POWERINN 10S
200Ah
55.2V
46.4V
100A
100A

654*480*210(mm)

80.00Kg




