



## POWERINN – 10S

Introducing the Powerinn-10S, the wall-mounted lithium iron phosphate battery designed for peace of mind and exceptional value. With a robust 51.2V voltage platform and an impressive 10240Wh of energy storage, the Powerinn-10S ensures your home runs smoothly without the worry of power shortages. Experience the perfect blend of high capacity, reliability, and cost-effectiveness, all wrapped up in a unit that secures your energy needs while offering the best bang for your buck. Power your home with confidence with the Powerinn-10S.

Low price solution

Advanced BMS logic

Compatible with multiple inverters

Modular cells design

Model	POWERINN 10S
Rated capacity	200Ah
Limited charge voltage	55.2V
Cut-off voltage	46.4V
Max continuous charge current	100A
Max continuous discharge current	100A
Dimension	654*480*210(mm)
Weight	80.00Kg



EV charger



Residential loads



Solar energy



Office